
Accomodation Address Contacts WEB site Location
Connection to the chemistry 

department
4 stars Hotel Starhotel Majestic C.so Vittorio Emanuele 54 0039 (0)11-539153 https://www.starhotels.com/en/our-hotels/majestic-turin/ next to Porta Nuova Station Metro, Bus 9, 67

4 stars Hotel Hotel dei Pittori C.so Regina Margherita 57 0039 (0)11-8600103 http://www.hoteldeipittori.it/ Bus 18

4 stars Hotel Grand Hotel Sitea Via Carlo Alberto 35 0039 (0)11-5170171 http://grandhotelsitea.it/hotel/ Center Town Bus 18

4 stars Hotel NH Collection Torino Piazza Carlina P.zza Carlo Emanuele 15 0039 (0)11-8601611 https://www.nh-collection.com/it/hotel/nh-collection-torino-piazza-carlina Center Town Bus 18

4 stars Hotel NH Torino Centro C.so Vittorio Emanuele 104 0039 (0)11-57521 https://www.nh-hotels.it/hotel/nh-torino-centro next to Porta Susa Station Metro, Bus 9

4 stars Hotel Diplomatic Via Cernaia 42 0039 (0)11-5612444 http://hoteldiplomatic.com-torino.com/ next to Porta Susa Station Metro

4 stars Hotel Concord Via Lagrange 47 0039 (0)11-5176756 https://www.hotelconcordtorino.com/ Center Town Metro, Bus 9, 67 or 15 min by feet

4 stars Hotel TownHouse 70 Via XX settembre 70 0039 (0)11-19700003 http://70.townhousehotels.com/ Center Town Bus 67

3 stars Hotel Artuà & Solferino Via Brofferio 1/3 0039 (0)11-5175301 http://www.hotelartuasolferino.it/ Center Town Bus 67

3 stars Hotel Napoleon Via XX settembre 5 0039 (0)11-5613223 http://www.hotelnapoleontorino.it/ita/benvenuti.html next to Porta Nuova Station Metro, Bus 9, 67

3 stars Hotel Best Western Via Berthollet 21 0039 (0)11-6698101 http://www.hotelpiemontese.it/ Bus 18, 67 or 10 min by feet

3 stars Hotel Le Petit Hotel Via San Francesco d'Assisi 21 0039 (0)11-5612626 https://www.lepetithotel.it/ Center Town Bus 67

3 stars Hotel Amadeus Via Principe Amedeo 41 bis 0039 (0)11-8174951 http://www.hotelamadeustorino.com/ Center Town Bus 18

3 stars Hotel Urbani Via Saluzzo 7 0039 (0)11-6699047 http://hotelurbani.it/ next to Porta Nuova Station Metro, Bus 9, 67 or 15 min by feet

3 stars Hotel Dock Milano Via Cernaia 46 0039 (0)11-5622622 http://www.hoteldockmilano.omyhotels.club/ next to Porta Susa Station Metro

3 stars Hotel Italia C.so Stati Uniti 9 bis 0039 (0)11-5620402 http://www.hotelitaliatorino.it/ Metro

3 stars Hotel Due mondi Via Saluzzo 3 0039 (0)11-6505084/011-6698981http://www.hotelduemondi.it/ita/hotel.html next to Porta Nuova Station Metro, Bus 9, 67 or 15 min by feet

3 stars Hotel Alpi resort Via Bonafous 5 0039 (0)11-8129677 http://hotelalpiresort.it/ Center Town Bus 16

3 stars Hotel Des artistes Via Principe Amedeo 21/d 0039 (0)11-8124416 http://www.desartisteshotel.it/ita/hotel.php Center Town Bus 18

3 stars Hotel Abatjour Via Galliari 19 0039 (0)11-6699665 http://www.hotelcentrotorino.it/H_aba_hotel.html Bus 18, 67 or 10 min by feet

3 stars Hotel Centro Via Principe Tommaso 12 0039 (0)11-6504303 http://www.hotelcentrotorino.it/hotel.html Bus 18, 67 or 10 min by feet

3 stars Hotel Gran Mogol Via Guarini 2 0039 (0)11-5612120 http://www.granmogol.bqhotel.it/ita/hotel-torino-centro.php next to Porta Nuova Station Metro, Bus 9, 67 or 15 min by feet

2 stars Hotel Eden Via Donizetti 22 0039 (0)11-6699545 http://www.hoteledentorino.it/ 5 minutes by feet

1 star Hotel Azalea Via dei Mercanti 16 0039 (0)11-538115 http://www.hotelazalea.it/site/ Center Town Bus 67

1 star Hotel San Carlo P.zza San Carlo 197 0039 (0)11-5627846 http://albergosancarlo.it/ Center Town Metro, Bus 9, 67

B&B Matteotti 25 C.so Matteotti 25 0039 (0)11-4546342 https://www.matteotti25.it/en-gb Center Town Metro, Bus 9, 67

B&B Via Stampatori Via Stampatori 4 0039 339-2581330 http://www.viastampatori.com/ Center Town Bus 67

B&B Torino Tres Chic Via San Domenico 1 0039 (0)11-0769971 https://www.torinotreschic.it/?lang=it Center Town Bus 16

B&B Ai Savoia Via del Carmine 1 0039 339-1257711 http://www.aisavoia.it/ Center Town Bus 67

B&B Piano 3 P.zza CLN 243 0039 333-2558639 https://piano3beb.jimdo.com/ next to Porta Nuova Station Metro, Bus 9, 67

B&B Piazzetta Consolata Via delle Orfane 28 0039 (0)11-5211697 http://www.piazzettaconsolata.it/ Center Town Bus 67

B&B Central Station C.so Vittorio Emanuele 57 0039 335-6965413 http://bb-central-station.hotels-in-turin.com/it/ next to Porta Nuova Station Metro, Bus 9, 67

B&B Tomato Backpackers Via Pellico 11 0039 (0)11-0209400 https://www.tomato.to.it/ Bus 18, 67 or 10 min by feet

B&B Carlo Alberto Via Carlo Alberto 41 0039 (0)11-8600056 http://carloalberto-torino.it/ Center Town Bus 18, 67, 9 or 15 min by feet

B&B Torino d'epoca Via Mazzini 7/e 0039 (0)11-9047392 http://www.bandbtorinodepoca.it/ Center Town Bus 18, 67, 9 or 15 min by feet

B&B Alla buona stella Via del Carmine 10 0039 (0)11-19710823 http://www.allabuonastella.it/ Center Town Bus 67

B&B Delle volte Via San Massimo 44 0039 328-5711309 http://bb-delle-volte.hotels-in-turin.com/it/ Center town Bus 18, 9 or 15 min by feet

B&B Casa Cavour Via Cavour 10/b 0039 345-5715751 http://www.casacavour.com/ Center Town Bus 18

B&B Ca'cita Via Ormea 16 0039 335-7880703 http://www.cacita.it/ Bus 18, 67 or 10 min by feet

B&B Vivi Torino Via Giacosa 19 0039 (0)11-6508924 http://bedandbreakfast-torino.com/ 5 minutes by feet

B&B Mole 27 ResArt C.so San Maurizio 27/a 0039 (0)11-4567890 http://www.mole27.it/ Bus 16

B&B Foresteria degli artisti - Il due Via della Rocca 2 0039 (0)11-5537038 http://www.foresteriadegliartisti.it/ Center Town Bus 16

residential hotel Loger Confort Via XX settembre 7 0039 (0)11-533688 http://www.residencetorino.info/ next to Porta Nuova Station Metro, Bus 9, 67

residential hotel Residenza Dell'opera Via San Massimo 17 0039 (0)11-882499 http://residenzadellopera.com/ Center Town Bus 16

residential hotel Sport Hotel Via Nizza 51 0039 (0)11-6694728 http://www.sportresidence.com/it/benvenuti/ Bus 16 or 5 min by feet

residential hotel Residenza Il nespolo Via Accademia Albertina 29 0039 339-1449028 https://residenzailnespolo.it/ Center Town Bus 18 or 15 min by feet

Hostel Attic Hostel P.zza Paleocapa 2 0039 (0)11-19704651 http://www.attichostel.it/ next to Porta Nuova Station Metro, Bus 9, 67
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